
OCTOBER 5-8 2017

Certified Ethical Hacker

Certified Security Analyst 

Certified Network Defender

Certified Chief Information Security Officer 

Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator

T R A I N I N G  AVA I L A B L E
Includes Free Conference Pass

PRICING

$2,999

$2,999

$2,999

$2,999

$2,999

Hacker Halted is a global series of Computer and Information 
Security conferences presented by EC-Council. The objective of 

the Hacker Halted conferences is to raise international awareness 
towards increased education and ethics in IT Security.

A B O U T  H A C K E R  H A LT E D  2 0 1 7

S P E A K E R S  I N C L U D E

O C T O B E R  9 - 1 0  AT L A N TA ,  G A

S P O N S O R S  I N C L U D E

IBM Sponsorship ensures that all women 
can attend Hacker Halted at no cost! Women 
please register using code: HH17IBM

For more information about attending or 
sponsoring Hacker Halted 2017

Overall one of the better EC Council 
Events I have attended. What made it 

better was the higher quality of the speakers. 
Overall Best conference so far for me.
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PA RT I C I PA N T  D E M O G R A P H I C  B Y  I N D U S T RY

Best conference I’ve been to so far. 
Had some great conversations and 

met some great people, and the location was 
convenient.

Chris Roberts Georgia Weidman

LTC Ernest Wong
Chief Of Staff, ACI

Winn Schwartau

DISCOUNT

$2,499

$2,499

$2,499

$2,499

$2,499

the  security awareness
C  O  M  P  A  N  Y

C O N F E R E N C E  PA S S  O N LY  $ 9 9
(Down from $199)

USE DISCOUNT CODE HH17CMG

C O N TA C T  J E S S I C A  J O H N S O N

   (505) 922-2894    

   jessica.johnson@eccouncil.org    

   www.hackerhalted.com
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